

## CREW NY celebrates first unified season at members-only luncheon; Merger of the NYCREW and AREW - formed in January

June 23, 2015 - Front Section

CREW New York, formed in January from the merger of the New York Chapter of Commercial Real Estate Women's Network and the Association of Real Estate Women, celebrated its first season as a unified entity with the presentation of the Founders Award at its Members-Only Luncheon at Zengo Restaurant. Award creator, CREW national director and past AREW president Faith Hope Consolo, chairman, Douglas Elliman Real Estate's Retail Group was joined by CREW New York co-president Christine Chipurnoi, senior vice president, Wells Fargo Insurance Services and CREW New York co-president Jane Lyons, managing partner, Rhodes Associates in presenting the honor to Erin Bond, CREW New York immediate past president and assistant dean, Center for Real Estate Studies, New York Law School.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540